
 

List of Selected Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Mechanical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Mechanical System Design) 
 

Selected 

S. 
No. 

Mtech Application 
Number 

Candidate Name 
GATE 
Score 

  General     

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0105 MR. KUMAR MANGLAM 702 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0088 MR. ABHAY SHARMA 698 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0300 MR. CHALIVENDRI RAGHUNANDAN 673 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0378 MR. RAGHAV PALIWAL 669 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0061 MR. SATENDRA KUMAR VERMA 669 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0325 MR. PARAMATA LAKSHMI VENKATA DEEPAK 661 

7 MTECH/MSD/2024/0255 MR. KARTIKAY SHARMA 661 

8 MTECH/MSD/2024/0122 MR. SARTHAK PRAVIN ZILPE 661 

9 MTECH/MSD/2024/0236 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364  

  EWS     

10 MTECH/MSD/2024/0591 MR. OM SHEKHAR 624 

11 MTECH/MSD/2024/0452 MR. DURGA KASTURI 588 

  OBC     

12 MTECH/MSD/2024/0340 MR. VISHAL NIGAM 633 

13 MTECH/MSD/2024/0470 MR. ANUP LAXMIKANT GHAWAT 628 

14 MTECH/MSD/2024/0493 MR. NIKUMBH SHUBHAM ASHOK 628 

15 MTECH/MSD/2024/0453 MR. DIPAK RATILAL BHAMARE 616 

16 MTECH/MSD/2024/0434 MR. PYDI BABURAO 612 

17 MTECH/MSD/2024/0407 MR. OMKAR MAURYA 612 

  SC     

18 MTECH/MSD/2024/0556 MR. NARESH KUMAR 567 

19 MTECH/MSD/2024/0350 MR. ANKIT JITENDRA PATEL 555 

20 MTECH/MSD/2024/0164 MR. ASHISH PRAJAPATI 539 

21 MTECH/MSD/2024/0316 MR. SHUBHAM ROY 514 

  ST     

22 MTECH/MSD/2024/0422 MR. AJAY PAL SINGH 400 

23 MTECH/MSD/2024/0221 MR. CHINMAY KISHOR SHRIRAME 392 

 

** The Selected PwD candidate is there in the OBC section  
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Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.        

S. 

No. 
Mtech Application 

Number Candidate Name 
GATE 

Score 

General 

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0001 MR. SIDHARTH SWAROOP MEKAP 658 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0271 MR. SOMBIT GUPTA 633 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0340 MR. VISHAL NIGAM 633 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0470 MR. ANUP LAXMIKANT GHAWAT 628 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0207 MR. ROCKY 628 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0493 MR. NIKUMBH SHUBHAM ASHOK 628 

7 MTECH/MSD/2024/0510 MR. MANU THALWAL 624 

8 MTECH/MSD/2024/0591 MR. OM SHEKHAR 624 

9 MTECH/MSD/2024/0525 MR. AKASH SINGH BAGHEL 624 

10 MTECH/MSD/2024/0453 MR. DIPAK RATILAL BHAMARE 616 

11 MTECH/MSD/2024/0434 MR. PYDI BABURAO 612 

12 MTECH/MSD/2024/0407 MR. OMKAR MAURYA 612 

13 MTECH/MSD/2024/0111 MR. AARSH SRIVASTAVA 608 

14 MTECH/MSD/2024/0589 MR. DIGESH NAGINBHAI TANDEL 604 

15 MTECH/MSD/2024/0624 MR. VAIBHAV SINGH 600 

16 MTECH/MSD/2024/0118 MR. ABHISHEK PRANAV KUMAR VARANASI 596 

17 MTECH/MSD/2024/0326 MR. RAGHVENDRA LODHI 596 

18 MTECH/MSD/2024/0041 MR. DEVANAND K C 592 

19 MTECH/MSD/2024/0206 MR. GEDDA HAREESH 592 

20 MTECH/MSD/2024/0089 MR. CHAVALI ABHISHEK 588 

21 MTECH/MSD/2024/0539 MR. SHIVAM VERMA 588 

22 MTECH/MSD/2024/0452 MR. DURGA KASTURI 588 

23 MTECH/MSD/2024/0060 MR. MAHARAJ KUMAR 588 

24 MTECH/MSD/2024/0527 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 584 



25 MTECH/MSD/2024/0011 MR. ANGSHUMAN NAYAK 584 

26 MTECH/MSD/2024/0098 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA 584 

27 MTECH/MSD/2024/0637 MR. ADITYA RAJ 583 

28 MTECH/MSD/2024/0466 MR. BATTAGANI VIJAYA SATHWIK 579 

29 MTECH/MSD/2024/0571 MR. MOHIT SINGH 571 

30 MTECH/MSD/2024/0090 MS. SHREYA MAITY 571 

31 MTECH/MSD/2024/0094 MS. SHREYA MAITY 571 

32 MTECH/MSD/2024/0387 MR. ESHUTOSH NAYAK 571 

33 MTECH/MSD/2024/0457 MR. MAMIDI ADARSH KUMAR 567 

34 MTECH/MSD/2024/0262 MR. SOURAV NEGI 567 

35 MTECH/MSD/2024/0428 MR. ANEESH 567 

36 MTECH/MSD/2024/0537 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR 567 

37 MTECH/MSD/2024/0556 MR. NARESH KUMAR 567 

38 MTECH/MSD/2024/0413 MS. BHANU CHANDRIKA ITAMSETTY 563 

39 MTECH/MSD/2024/0569 MR. M JAYASURYA 563 

40 MTECH/MSD/2024/0531 MR. ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 563 

41 MTECH/MSD/2024/0352 MR. DEVASHISH RATURI 563 

42 MTECH/MSD/2024/0632 MR. ABHISHEK MANI TRIPATHI 563 

43 MTECH/MSD/2024/0441 MR. TYAGI SURAJKUMAR UMESHPRASAD 563 

44 MTECH/MSD/2024/0501 MR. ANKIT SAO 563 

45 MTECH/MSD/2024/0564 MR. KISHORE C 559 

46 MTECH/MSD/2024/0554 MR. PIYUSH DINESH TODWAL 559 

47 MTECH/MSD/2024/0551 MR. PIYUSH DINESH TODWAL 559 

48 MTECH/MSD/2024/0408 MR. SANJAY REWAD 559 

49 MTECH/MSD/2024/0034 MR. ROSHAN KUMAR 559 

50 MTECH/MSD/2024/0333 MR. ARUN KUMAR JENA 559 

51 MTECH/MSD/2024/0232 MR. SIDDHARTHA SOUMYADARSHEE BARIK 555 

52 MTECH/MSD/2024/0142 MR. MOHD MASOOD 555 

53 MTECH/MSD/2024/0350 MR. ANKIT JITENDRA PATEL 555 

54 MTECH/MSD/2024/0480 MR. TANAY DEORAO DHAWAS 551 



55 MTECH/MSD/2024/0518 MR. ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 551 

56 MTECH/MSD/2024/0620 MR. DEEPAK MAURYA 551 

57 MTECH/MSD/2024/0460 MR. RISHI SAXENA 547 

58 MTECH/MSD/2024/0566 MS. DIVYA JYOTI 547 

59 MTECH/MSD/2024/0498 MR. VIKAS KUMAR 547 

60 MTECH/MSD/2024/0180 MR. AMIT RANJAN MANDAL 547 

61 MTECH/MSD/2024/0058 MS. SHREYA SRIVASTAVA 547 

62 MTECH/MSD/2024/0272 MR. ABHISHEK GUPTA 547 

63 MTECH/MSD/2024/0371 MR. RAHUL GUPTA 543 

64 MTECH/MSD/2024/0086 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR ANEGONDI 539 

65 MTECH/MSD/2024/0320 MS. GANGIREDDY ROHITHA 539 

66 MTECH/MSD/2024/0164 MR. ASHISH PRAJAPATI 539 

67 MTECH/MSD/2024/0476 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 539 

68 MTECH/MSD/2024/0603 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR 539 

69 MTECH/MSD/2024/0337 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 

70 MTECH/MSD/2024/0009 MR. BIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 539 

71 MTECH/MSD/2024/0563 MR. SATYAM KUMAR 535 

72 MTECH/MSD/2024/0208 MR. TARUN SHARMA 535 

73 MTECH/MSD/2024/0311 MR. DIVYANSH VERMA 535 

74 MTECH/MSD/2024/0303 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 535 

75 MTECH/MSD/2024/0521 MR. REKULAPELLY RAJANJI REDDY 530 

76 MTECH/MSD/2024/0214 MR. PANAPANA SEKHAR 530 

77 MTECH/MSD/2024/0363 MR. DEVESH SINGH 530 

78 MTECH/MSD/2024/0544 MR. PUSHKAR SHARMA 530 

79 MTECH/MSD/2024/0116 MR. AJAY PRAJAPATI 530 

80 MTECH/MSD/2024/0248 MR. VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 526 

81 MTECH/MSD/2024/0260 MR. PRATIK NANDI 522 

82 MTECH/MSD/2024/0301 MR. MAJJI NUTANA SATEESH 522 

83 MTECH/MSD/2024/0169 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 522 

84 MTECH/MSD/2024/0483 MR. JATIN PARMAR 522 



85 MTECH/MSD/2024/0174 MR. SAHIL DASTAGIR SAYYAD 522 

86 MTECH/MSD/2024/0543 MR. ZULKIFLE ANWAR 522 

87 MTECH/MSD/2024/0321 MR. SHRANGESH GUPTA 520 

88 MTECH/MSD/2024/0342 MR. ANAS ALI 518 

89 MTECH/MSD/2024/0143 MR. BHASKAR YADAV 518 

90 MTECH/MSD/2024/0605 MR. ANURAG TRIPATHI 518 

91 MTECH/MSD/2024/0394 MR. VIGYAY GAUTAM 518 

92 MTECH/MSD/2024/0448 MR. KETAN KUMAR RAY 518 

93 MTECH/MSD/2024/0464 MR. KETAN KUMAR RAY 518 

94 MTECH/MSD/2024/0626 MR. ANEM SATYA PRASANNA SAINATH 514 

95 MTECH/MSD/2024/0421 MR. RAHUL YADAV 514 

96 MTECH/MSD/2024/0392 MR. AJIT KUMAR 514 

97 MTECH/MSD/2024/0316 MR. SHUBHAM ROY 514 

98 MTECH/MSD/2024/0376 MR. HARSHAVARDHAN KULKARNI 510 

99 MTECH/MSD/2024/0486 MR. LALIT KUMAR 510 

100 MTECH/MSD/2024/0031 MR. AMRUT PRASAD TRIPATHY 510 

101 MTECH/MSD/2024/0235 MR. SITISH SUBHANKAR SEN 509 

102 MTECH/MSD/2024/0575 MR. VIKASH MISHRA 506 

103 MTECH/MSD/2024/0250 MR. KASHISH KUMAR 506 

104 MTECH/MSD/2024/0313 MR. SIVASANKARAN S 506 

105 MTECH/MSD/2024/0330 MR. KABIN G V 502 

106 MTECH/MSD/2024/0317 MS. ANU YADAV 502 

107 MTECH/MSD/2024/0482 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 

108 MTECH/MSD/2024/0512 MR. SURAJ S POOJARY 502 

109 MTECH/MSD/2024/0062 MR. HIMANSHUKUMAR MISHRA 502 

110 MTECH/MSD/2024/0629 MR. ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY 500 

111 MTECH/MSD/2024/0064 MR. MIDATHANA UJVAL 498 

112 MTECH/MSD/2024/0520 MR. SUDHANSHU YADAV 498 

113 MTECH/MSD/2024/0360 MR. GAURAV KUMAR RAI 498 

114 MTECH/MSD/2024/0085 MR. SHIVAM RAI 498 



115 MTECH/MSD/2024/0302 MR. KULDEEP KUMAR 498 

116 MTECH/MSD/2024/0166 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

117 MTECH/MSD/2024/0299 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 498 

118 MTECH/MSD/2024/0226 MR. SUJIT KUMAR PUHAN 498 

119 MTECH/MSD/2024/0013 MR. MAYANK MISHRA 497 

120 MTECH/MSD/2024/0151 MR. RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 496 

121 MTECH/MSD/2024/0138 MR. DEBARGHYA BASU 494 

122 MTECH/MSD/2024/0282 MR. SOUJIT MAL 494 

123 MTECH/MSD/2024/0137 MR. SUJEET KUMAR 494 

124 MTECH/MSD/2024/0489 MR. NEERAJ KUMAR 494 

125 MTECH/MSD/2024/0032 MR. KESHAV NATH CHATURVEDI 493 

126 MTECH/MSD/2024/0361 MR. RAJPUROHIT CHINTUSINGH 490 

127 MTECH/MSD/2024/0292 MR. SHASHANK JHA 490 

128 MTECH/MSD/2024/0438 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 490 

129 MTECH/MSD/2024/0419 MR. RAHUL RAMJJ GUPTA 490 

130 MTECH/MSD/2024/0029 MR. V PRATHESH KUMAR 486 

131 MTECH/MSD/2024/0444 MR. V PRATHEESHKUMAR 486 

132 MTECH/MSD/2024/0502 MR. V PRATHEESHKUMAR 486 

133 MTECH/MSD/2024/0508 MR. CHIKKAVARAPU VIKAS CHANDRA 486 

134 MTECH/MSD/2024/0427 MR. CHOLLANGI BHAVANIPRASAD 486 

135 MTECH/MSD/2024/0513 MR. ACHYUTH S GOPINATH 486 

136 MTECH/MSD/2024/0056 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 486 

137 MTECH/MSD/2024/0514 MR. ASHMIT MANDLIK 486 

138 MTECH/MSD/2024/0572 MR. MD WASIM JAFAR 486 

139 MTECH/MSD/2024/0504 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

140 MTECH/MSD/2024/0630 MR. RITESH LALU PATIL 481 

141 MTECH/MSD/2024/0353 MR. BAIBHAV PRAKASH SWAIN 481 

142 MTECH/MSD/2024/0201 MR. PLABON BORUAH 481 

143 MTECH/MSD/2024/0212 MR. SUMIT KUMAR 481 

144 MTECH/MSD/2024/0535 MR. SURYANSH YADAV 481 



145 MTECH/MSD/2024/0294 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 481 

146 MTECH/MSD/2024/0196 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 478 

147 MTECH/MSD/2024/0467 MS. KORUKONDA VIKYATHI 477 

148 MTECH/MSD/2024/0471 MR. KULDEEP RATHI 477 

149 MTECH/MSD/2024/0277 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 477 

150 MTECH/MSD/2024/0167 MR. NAVIN SINGH 477 

151 MTECH/MSD/2024/0474 MR. PRATIK PANKAJ PATTANAYAK 477 

152 MTECH/MSD/2024/0384 MR. YEWALE CHANDRAKANT GANGADHAR 477 

153 MTECH/MSD/2024/0576 MS. PALLAVI VERMA 477 

154 MTECH/MSD/2024/0440 MR. SURYANSH TRIPATHI 477 

155 MTECH/MSD/2024/0152 MR. DEBASHISH PRADHAN 477 

156 MTECH/MSD/2024/0364 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR 477 

157 MTECH/MSD/2024/0148 MS. PRANEETHA DINESH 473 

158 MTECH/MSD/2024/0096 MR. DEVESH KUMAR 473 

159 MTECH/MSD/2024/0154 MR. SHUBHAM 473 

160 MTECH/MSD/2024/0358 MR. SOURAV GUPTA 473 

161 MTECH/MSD/2024/0355 MR. SOURAV GUPTA 473 

162 MTECH/MSD/2024/0432 MR. PRANJUL PANDEY 473 

163 MTECH/MSD/2024/0582 MR. KESHAV A 469 

164 MTECH/MSD/2024/0019 MS. SUBHANGINI ROY 469 

165 MTECH/MSD/2024/0588 MR. ANURAG GUPTA 469 

166 MTECH/MSD/2024/0231 MR. DHARAMVEER KUMAR 469 

167 MTECH/MSD/2024/0279 MS. SUNANDA RAI 465 

168 MTECH/MSD/2024/0592 MR. PRANAV DEEPAK JICHKAR 465 

169 MTECH/MSD/2024/0112 MR. RISHAV SINHA 465 

170 MTECH/MSD/2024/0120 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR 461 

171 

MTECH/MSD/2024/0550 MR. JONS PAULSON ELUVATHINGAL 

AYYAYIL 

461 

172 MTECH/MSD/2024/0468 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH BAGHEL 461 

173 MTECH/MSD/2024/0519 MR. GAURAV SINGH 461 



174 MTECH/MSD/2024/0424 MR. VISHNUPRASAD C K 461 

175 MTECH/MSD/2024/0270 MR. RAMANJEE KUMAR CHOUDHARY 461 

176 MTECH/MSD/2024/0485 MR. ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA DHAKULKAR 457 

177 MTECH/MSD/2024/0573 MR. AYUSH MISHRA 457 

178 MTECH/MSD/2024/0399 MR. SIDHESWAR SAHOO 457 

179 MTECH/MSD/2024/0473 MR. ABHIJEET KUMAR 457 

180 MTECH/MSD/2024/0010 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

181 MTECH/MSD/2024/0228 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 453 

182 MTECH/MSD/2024/0314 MR. JALADI GOWTHAM KUMAR 453 

183 MTECH/MSD/2024/0580 MR. AANANDA VISHNU V 453 

184 MTECH/MSD/2024/0500 MR. MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 453 

185 MTECH/MSD/2024/0245 MR. NILESH SHRIRAM JAGTAP 453 

186 MTECH/MSD/2024/0021 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

187 MTECH/MSD/2024/0159 MR. YASH GOPALRAO CHIKHALKAR 453 

188 MTECH/MSD/2024/0456 MR. SARVESH PAL 453 

189 MTECH/MSD/2024/0042 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 453 

190 MTECH/MSD/2024/0044 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 453 

191 MTECH/MSD/2024/0274 MR. GUNJAN GUPTA 452 

192 MTECH/MSD/2024/0406 MR. ANKIT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 449 

193 MTECH/MSD/2024/0348 MR. MANVENDRA SHARMA 449 

194 MTECH/MSD/2024/0125 MR. DUSHYANT MISHRA 449 

195 MTECH/MSD/2024/0596 MR. PARVEZ MASOOD MONDAL 449 

196 MTECH/MSD/2024/0239 MR. PRAKASH KUMAR PATEL 449 

197 MTECH/MSD/2024/0553 MR. ROHIT RAJ 449 

198 MTECH/MSD/2024/0150 MS. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

199 MTECH/MSD/2024/0612 MR. ANIKET BHARAT WAGH 449 

200 MTECH/MSD/2024/0627 MR. PRATYUSH KUMAR SINHA 448 

201 MTECH/MSD/2024/0559 MR. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY H D 445 

202 MTECH/MSD/2024/0638 MR. KATTA NIKHIL 445 

203 MTECH/MSD/2024/0344 MR. PULICHARLA HEMANTH 445 



204 MTECH/MSD/2024/0590 MR. JEETENDRA LODHI 445 

205 MTECH/MSD/2024/0534 MR. PATARE KUNAL ANIL 445 

206 MTECH/MSD/2024/0529 MR. PATARE KUNAL ANIL 445 

207 MTECH/MSD/2024/0334 MR. ABHISHEK RATHI 445 

208 MTECH/MSD/2024/0216 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

209 MTECH/MSD/2024/0004 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

210 MTECH/MSD/2024/0345 MR. MD ZAFAR ALAM 441 

211 MTECH/MSD/2024/0204 MR. PRATHAM SHRIVASTAVA 441 

212 MTECH/MSD/2024/0215 MR. VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 441 

213 MTECH/MSD/2024/0241 MR. DHIRAJ KUMAR 441 

214 MTECH/MSD/2024/0578 MR. HEMANT SINGH 441 

215 MTECH/MSD/2024/0280 MR. TUSHAR GUPTA 441 

216 MTECH/MSD/2024/0315 MR. MOHSIN AZAM 441 

217 MTECH/MSD/2024/0450 MR. SHIGHRAM KUMAR 441 

218 MTECH/MSD/2024/0506 MR. ACHYUT ANANT TRIVEDI 437 

219 MTECH/MSD/2024/0346 MR. VUTTI VENKATA MANJUNATH 437 

220 MTECH/MSD/2024/0076 MR. PRANAV WANARE 437 

221 MTECH/MSD/2024/0309 MR. DASAROJU VINEETHKUMAR 437 

222 MTECH/MSD/2024/0012 MR. KUSHAL DAS 437 

223 MTECH/MSD/2024/0147 MR. GOLLAPALLI GIREESWAR REDDY 437 

224 MTECH/MSD/2024/0538 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

225 MTECH/MSD/2024/0171 MR. ADARSH TIWARI 437 

226 MTECH/MSD/2024/0305 MS. ALSHIFA SIRAJ 437 

227 MTECH/MSD/2024/0351 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 437 

228 MTECH/MSD/2024/0584 MR. PRASHANT SHARMA 437 

229 MTECH/MSD/2024/0132 MR. SHIRBHATE SUYASH DEVIDAS 437 

230 MTECH/MSD/2024/0238 MR. MD IRSHAD AHMAD 437 

231 MTECH/MSD/2024/0386 MR. KALAVAKUNTLA ROHITH REDDY 432 

232 MTECH/MSD/2024/0385 MR. KALAVAKUNTLA ROHITH REDDY 432 

233 MTECH/MSD/2024/0078 MR. OMKAR SUNIL SAHASRA BHOJANE 432 



234 MTECH/MSD/2024/0625 MR. JAVID JAINUDDIN MULANI 432 

235 MTECH/MSD/2024/0223 MR. MD AMAAN 432 

236 MTECH/MSD/2024/0458 MR. NAMAN KUMAR YADAV 432 

237 MTECH/MSD/2024/0469 MR. SUVENDU SHEKHAR BEHERA 432 

238 MTECH/MSD/2024/0139 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 432 

239 MTECH/MSD/2024/0608 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 429 

240 MTECH/MSD/2024/0108 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

241 MTECH/MSD/2024/0420 MR. MANASI LAXMAN SHINDE 428 

242 MTECH/MSD/2024/0577 MR. RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 428 

243 MTECH/MSD/2024/0113 MR. BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 428 

244 MTECH/MSD/2024/0331 MR. AYUSH YADAV 428 

245 MTECH/MSD/2024/0195 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

246 MTECH/MSD/2024/0251 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

247 MTECH/MSD/2024/0203 MR. KAUSHKI TEWARI 424 

248 MTECH/MSD/2024/0465 MR. ATHARV BHIKU ANANDRAO 424 

249 MTECH/MSD/2024/0499 MR. SAYAN DAS 424 

250 MTECH/MSD/2024/0017 MR. AZIZUR RAHMAN 424 

251 MTECH/MSD/2024/0218 MR. YASEEN MUHAMMED AFSAL 420 

252 MTECH/MSD/2024/0026 MR. ABIR CHAKRABORTY 420 

253 MTECH/MSD/2024/0558 MR. ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 420 

254 MTECH/MSD/2024/0027 MR. TRINANJAN MANDAL 420 

255 MTECH/MSD/2024/0511 MR. SAURABH VERMA 420 

256 MTECH/MSD/2024/0295 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV 420 

257 MTECH/MSD/2024/0121 MR. SACHIN BHARDWAJ 420 

258 MTECH/MSD/2024/0193 MR. ANKIT SINGH 420 

259 MTECH/MSD/2024/0341 MS. ANISHA BHARTI 418 

260 MTECH/MSD/2024/0095 MR. DEVESH MANDAN 418 

261 MTECH/MSD/2024/0227 MR. PRASHANT SHUKLA 416 

262 MTECH/MSD/2024/0175 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

263 MTECH/MSD/2024/0365 MR. MOHD ZAIS FAROOQUIE 416 



264 MTECH/MSD/2024/0415 MR. DUBEY ANANDKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 416 

265 MTECH/MSD/2024/0530 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 

266 MTECH/MSD/2024/0225 MR. KESHAV 416 

267 MTECH/MSD/2024/0417 MR. AMAN KUMAR 416 

268 MTECH/MSD/2024/0101 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 

269 MTECH/MSD/2024/0141 MR. TAMALTARU DAS 416 

270 MTECH/MSD/2024/0492 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

271 MTECH/MSD/2024/0097 MR. K CHANDRASHEKHAR 416 

272 MTECH/MSD/2024/0155 MR. SIRUSUPALLI V S SARATH CHANDRA 412 

273 MTECH/MSD/2024/0052 MR. NILESH PRAKHAR 412 

274 MTECH/MSD/2024/0599 MR. BIYYAPU THULASI MUNIRAMA REDDY 412 

275 MTECH/MSD/2024/0015 MR. SABA KHANAM 412 

276 MTECH/MSD/2024/0439 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

277 MTECH/MSD/2024/0100 MR. AJIT KUMAR 412 

278 MTECH/MSD/2024/0455 MR. MONU KUMAR 412 

279 MTECH/MSD/2024/0619 MR. MD SAQUIB ALAM 412 

280 MTECH/MSD/2024/0290 MR. SIDDHANT PANI 410 

281 MTECH/MSD/2024/0249 MS. MYLPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

282 MTECH/MSD/2024/0234 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

283 MTECH/MSD/2024/0426 MR. SANIDHYA MISHRA 408 

284 MTECH/MSD/2024/0479 MR. RAGHAVENDRA MISHRA 408 

285 MTECH/MSD/2024/0388 MR. KUMAR HARSH 408 

286 MTECH/MSD/2024/0356 MR. SUDIP BISWAS 408 

287 MTECH/MSD/2024/0158 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

288 MTECH/MSD/2024/0222 MR. FAHIM AHMAD 406 

289 MTECH/MSD/2024/0617 MR. ARSAVELLI RENUPRASAD 404 

290 MTECH/MSD/2024/0229 MR. ADITYA SINGH 404 

291 MTECH/MSD/2024/0402 MR. HARSH KUMAR 404 

292 MTECH/MSD/2024/0183 MR. ABHAY KUMAR THAKUR 404 

293 MTECH/MSD/2024/0128 MR. ASHISH KUMAR 404 



294 MTECH/MSD/2024/0517 MS. ANJU 404 

295 MTECH/MSD/2024/0560 MR. BUDUMURU DILEEP KUMAR 402 

296 MTECH/MSD/2024/0418 MR. VIKAS KUMAR 402 

297 MTECH/MSD/2024/0574 MR. THIYAGHU M 400 

298 MTECH/MSD/2024/0430 MR. VENKATESH BAMMIDI 400 

299 MTECH/MSD/2024/0327 MS. G RANJANI 400 

300 MTECH/MSD/2024/0431 MR. DODDI SATYA PRASAD 400 

301 MTECH/MSD/2024/0261 MR. J DEEPANSHU 400 

302 MTECH/MSD/2024/0287 MR. PRITHWISH PAUL 400 

303 MTECH/MSD/2024/0380 MR. RISHABH KUMAR 400 

304 MTECH/MSD/2024/0209 MR. PRAVEEN JALAMURI 400 

305 MTECH/MSD/2024/0372 MR. NIKHIL SHARMA 400 

306 MTECH/MSD/2024/0276 MR. RISHABH MANGESH KUMAR PANDEY 400 

307 MTECH/MSD/2024/0607 MR. SATYAM SHASHWAT 400 

308 MTECH/MSD/2024/0422 MR. AJAY PAL SINGH 400 

309 MTECH/MSD/2024/0567 MR. SHAN E ILAHI 400 

310 MTECH/MSD/2024/0243 MR. VYSAKH K M 396 

311 MTECH/MSD/2024/0552 MR. JITENDRA SANKHALA 396 

312 MTECH/MSD/2024/0185 MR. VEDPRAKASH PANDEY 396 

313 MTECH/MSD/2024/0597 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 396 

314 MTECH/MSD/2024/0079 MR. RAHUL SAHU 396 

315 MTECH/MSD/2024/0106 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

316 MTECH/MSD/2024/0296 MR. TOYASH KUMAR 396 

317 MTECH/MSD/2024/0383 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

318 MTECH/MSD/2024/0087 MR. HEMANT SINGH BAGHEL 396 

319 MTECH/MSD/2024/0639 MR. ATISH KUMAR 395 

320 MTECH/MSD/2024/0275 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

321 MTECH/MSD/2024/0336 MR. RAJAT ANIL SHEMBEKAR 392 

322 MTECH/MSD/2024/0066 MR. VICKY KUMAR 392 

323 MTECH/MSD/2024/0454 MR. KAUSTUBH KRISHNA LOKARE 392 



324 MTECH/MSD/2024/0349 MR. SAURABH SHUKLA 392 

325 MTECH/MSD/2024/0040 MS. PRIYANSHI SAHU 392 

326 MTECH/MSD/2024/0221 MR. CHINMAY KISHOR SHRIRAME 392 

327 

MTECH/MSD/2024/0053 MR. DHRUVILKUMAR YOGENDRASINH 

KHARVASIYA 

392 

328 MTECH/MSD/2024/0266 MR. ABHINAV VERMA 392 

329 MTECH/MSD/2024/0391 MS. MANI MISHRA 388 

330 MTECH/MSD/2024/0307 MR. KARANAM VEERRAJU 388 

331 MTECH/MSD/2024/0335 MR. PALLE DANIES PRESENCE 388 

332 MTECH/MSD/2024/0084 MR. ALOK KUSHWAHA 388 

333 MTECH/MSD/2024/0063 MR. ABHIJOT SINGH 388 

334 MTECH/MSD/2024/0329 MR. ANSHU PRAKASH 388 

335 MTECH/MSD/2024/0284 MR. P K ROSHAN GHADEI 388 

336 MTECH/MSD/2024/0252 MR. SADDAM ANSARI 388 

337 MTECH/MSD/2024/0614 MR. VASKURI TARUN SAI TEJA 383 

338 MTECH/MSD/2024/0080 MR. AYUSH ANAND 383 

339 MTECH/MSD/2024/0490 MR. LANGARI PRASAD 383 

340 MTECH/MSD/2024/0265 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 383 

341 MTECH/MSD/2024/0047 MS. PATNALA SRI HARSHITA 383 

342 MTECH/MSD/2024/0065 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH 383 

343 MTECH/MSD/2024/0634 MR. SHASHI KANT 383 

344 MTECH/MSD/2024/0192 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

345 MTECH/MSD/2024/0451 MR. NIKHIL PAL 383 

346 MTECH/MSD/2024/0130 MR. ASHIT SAHOO 383 

347 MTECH/MSD/2024/0381 MR. AMAN KUMAR 383 

348 MTECH/MSD/2024/0020 MS. RITHISHA PATIBANDLA 380 

349 MTECH/MSD/2024/0610 MR. PABBU BHANUPRAKASH GOUD 380 

350 MTECH/MSD/2024/0002 MR. PRIYANSHU JENA 380 

351 MTECH/MSD/2024/0548 MS. ANAMIKA ANIL C 379 

352 MTECH/MSD/2024/0404 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 



353 MTECH/MSD/2024/0396 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 

354 MTECH/MSD/2024/0267 MR. OMKAR BANDERAO PARIT 379 

355 MTECH/MSD/2024/0565 MR. ABDUL BASITH M 379 

356 MTECH/MSD/2024/0075 MR. ARIJIT BISWAS 379 

357 MTECH/MSD/2024/0188 MR. HARSHABARDHAN BARIK 379 

358 MTECH/MSD/2024/0104 MR. ANUPAM SHARMA 379 

359 MTECH/MSD/2024/0533 MR. ADITYA YADAV 379 

360 MTECH/MSD/2024/0124 MR. KISHORE CHANDRA BEHERA 379 

361 

MTECH/MSD/2024/0429 MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA 

SUCHITHRA 

376 

362 MTECH/MSD/2024/0425 MR. SANSKAR SANJEEV DHORE 376 

363 MTECH/MSD/2024/0436 MR. ABHIJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 376 

364 MTECH/MSD/2024/0037 MR. T K RADHA KRISHNA SHENOY 375 

365 MTECH/MSD/2024/0023 MS. JIMLEE PATOWARY 375 

366 MTECH/MSD/2024/0389 MR. DHAMOTHARAN P 375 

367 MTECH/MSD/2024/0487 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

368 MTECH/MSD/2024/0495 MR. KAPIL SANJAYBHAI KHARVA 375 

369 MTECH/MSD/2024/0039 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

370 MTECH/MSD/2024/0268 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

371 MTECH/MSD/2024/0437 MR. DEEPAK 375 

372 MTECH/MSD/2024/0288 MR. DURGESH MISHRA 372 

373 MTECH/MSD/2024/0043 MR. SURENDRA ARUMILLI 371 

374 MTECH/MSD/2024/0172 MR. RAKESH KUMAR SHAH 371 

375 MTECH/MSD/2024/0127 MR. RAVI RANJAN 371 

376 MTECH/MSD/2024/0211 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD NAIK 371 

377 MTECH/MSD/2024/0091 MR. NISHI BHARTI 371 

378 MTECH/MSD/2024/0022 MR. PARTHA DUTTA 371 

379 MTECH/MSD/2024/0322 MR. ADITYA SHAWARN 371 

380 MTECH/MSD/2024/0323 MR. AKASH NARAYAN DURYODHAN 371 

381 MTECH/MSD/2024/0233 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 



382 MTECH/MSD/2024/0631 MR. AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 371 

383 MTECH/MSD/2024/0343 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

384 MTECH/MSD/2024/0050 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH RAJPUT 368 

385 MTECH/MSD/2024/0163 MR. SAURAV KUMAR 368 

386 MTECH/MSD/2024/0083 MR. SRI HARSHA KANDALA TIRUMALA 367 

387 MTECH/MSD/2024/0119 MR. PUDI JASWANTH 367 

388 MTECH/MSD/2024/0503 MR. AYUSH MANGLANI 367 

389 MTECH/MSD/2024/0462 MR. RAHUL DORAI 367 

390 MTECH/MSD/2024/0375 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

391 MTECH/MSD/2024/0244 MR. SUBARNO GUPTA 367 

392 MTECH/MSD/2024/0240 MR. JATIN AWASTHI 367 

393 MTECH/MSD/2024/0400 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

394 MTECH/MSD/2024/0423 MR. AAKASH KUMAR SASMAL 367 

395 MTECH/MSD/2024/0123 MR. NILESH KUMAR 367 

396 MTECH/MSD/2024/0236 MR. AADARSH SHARMA 364 

397 MTECH/MSD/2024/0522 MR. SHRAVAN KUMAR SUBRAMANIAN 363 

398 MTECH/MSD/2024/0354 MR. ANMOL SINGH 363 

399 MTECH/MSD/2024/0285 MS. VAMARAVELLI SRAVYA 363 

400 MTECH/MSD/2024/0117 MS. KMPRATIBHA PANDEY 363 

401 MTECH/MSD/2024/0068 MR. SAURABH KUMAR SINGH 363 

402 MTECH/MSD/2024/0176 MR. PRIYANSHU NETI 363 

403 MTECH/MSD/2024/0170 MR. SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH 363 

404 MTECH/MSD/2024/0397 MR. PRAJAPATI KRUSHIL RASIKBHAI 362 

405 MTECH/MSD/2024/0449 MR. AMAN KUMAR 361 

406 MTECH/MSD/2024/0611 MR. SANGEETH SURESH 359 

407 MTECH/MSD/2024/0205 MR. KANUMURI RAMESH BABU 359 

408 MTECH/MSD/2024/0505 MR. APURV MILIND UMARANI 359 

409 MTECH/MSD/2024/0405 MR. TARUN KUMAR BEHERA 359 

410 MTECH/MSD/2024/0595 MR. AAKASH RAMDAS GADHE 359 

411 MTECH/MSD/2024/0598 MR. VIPIN SINGH RATHORE 359 



412 MTECH/MSD/2024/0393 MR. MADIVALAYYA 359 

413 MTECH/MSD/2024/0099 MR. VISHWAJEET BHARTI 359 

414 MTECH/MSD/2024/0481 MR. SAURABH RANJAN 359 

415 MTECH/MSD/2024/0253 MR. ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH 357 

416 MTECH/MSD/2024/0003 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 357 

417 MTECH/MSD/2024/0114 MR. MAHAMMAD SALEEM 355 

418 MTECH/MSD/2024/0045 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355 

419 MTECH/MSD/2024/0024 MR. SAKSHAM ABROL 355 

420 MTECH/MSD/2024/0160 MR. ANAND MOHAN DEO 355 

421 MTECH/MSD/2024/0184 MR. SOUVICK MONDAL 355 

422 MTECH/MSD/2024/0570 MR. VANDAN KAILAS CHAVAN 355 

423 MTECH/MSD/2024/0306 MR. JAYKRISHNA KUMAR 355 

424 MTECH/MSD/2024/0310 MR. INDRAJEET KUMAR 355 

425 MTECH/MSD/2024/0606 MR. MANAV BHAVESHKUMAR KHATRI 355 

426 MTECH/MSD/2024/0291 MR. ANUPAM VATS 355 

EWS 

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0387 MR. ESHUTOSH NAYAK 571 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0457 MR. MAMIDI ADARSH KUMAR 567 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0569 MR. M JAYASURYA 563 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0501 MR. ANKIT SAO 563 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0333 MR. ARUN KUMAR JENA 559 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0563 MR. SATYAM KUMAR 535 

7 MTECH/MSD/2024/0303 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 535 

8 MTECH/MSD/2024/0521 MR. REKULAPELLY RAJANJI REDDY 530 

9 MTECH/MSD/2024/0363 MR. DEVESH SINGH 530 

10 MTECH/MSD/2024/0544 MR. PUSHKAR SHARMA 530 

11 MTECH/MSD/2024/0062 MR. HIMANSHUKUMAR MISHRA 502 

12 MTECH/MSD/2024/0085 MR. SHIVAM RAI 498 

13 MTECH/MSD/2024/0438 MR. AYUSH KUMAR 490 

14 MTECH/MSD/2024/0294 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 481 

15 MTECH/MSD/2024/0384 MR. YEWALE CHANDRAKANT GANGADHAR 477 

16 MTECH/MSD/2024/0440 MR. SURYANSH TRIPATHI 477 

17 MTECH/MSD/2024/0096 MR. DEVESH KUMAR 473 

18 MTECH/MSD/2024/0468 MR. SHUBHAM SINGH BAGHEL 461 

19 MTECH/MSD/2024/0270 MR. RAMANJEE KUMAR CHOUDHARY 461 

20 MTECH/MSD/2024/0314 MR. JALADI GOWTHAM KUMAR 453 

21 MTECH/MSD/2024/0245 MR. NILESH SHRIRAM JAGTAP 453 



22 MTECH/MSD/2024/0406 MR. ANKIT SINGH RAJPUROHIT 449 

23 MTECH/MSD/2024/0150 MS. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

24 MTECH/MSD/2024/0638 MR. KATTA NIKHIL 445 

25 MTECH/MSD/2024/0215 MR. VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA 441 

26 MTECH/MSD/2024/0315 MR. MOHSIN AZAM 441 

27 MTECH/MSD/2024/0450 MR. SHIGHRAM KUMAR 441 

28 MTECH/MSD/2024/0538 MR. SHUBHAM AGRAHARI 437 

29 MTECH/MSD/2024/0108 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

30 MTECH/MSD/2024/0195 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

31 MTECH/MSD/2024/0251 MR. SAGAR SINGH 428 

32 MTECH/MSD/2024/0558 MR. ABHAY SINGH RAJPUT 420 

33 MTECH/MSD/2024/0121 MR. SACHIN BHARDWAJ 420 

34 MTECH/MSD/2024/0193 MR. ANKIT SINGH 420 

35 MTECH/MSD/2024/0439 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

36 MTECH/MSD/2024/0426 MR. SANIDHYA MISHRA 408 

37 MTECH/MSD/2024/0479 MR. RAGHAVENDRA MISHRA 408 

38 MTECH/MSD/2024/0222 MR. FAHIM AHMAD 406 

39 MTECH/MSD/2024/0402 MR. HARSH KUMAR 404 

40 MTECH/MSD/2024/0517 MS. ANJU 404 

41 MTECH/MSD/2024/0185 MR. VEDPRAKASH PANDEY 396 

42 MTECH/MSD/2024/0106 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

43 MTECH/MSD/2024/0307 MR. KARANAM VEERRAJU 388 

44 MTECH/MSD/2024/0329 MR. ANSHU PRAKASH 388 

45 MTECH/MSD/2024/0614 MR. VASKURI TARUN SAI TEJA 383 

46 MTECH/MSD/2024/0265 MR. AMAN AGRAWAL 383 

47 MTECH/MSD/2024/0533 MR. ADITYA YADAV 379 

48 MTECH/MSD/2024/0322 MR. ADITYA SHAWARN 371 

49 MTECH/MSD/2024/0083 MR. SRI HARSHA KANDALA TIRUMALA 367 

50 MTECH/MSD/2024/0503 MR. AYUSH MANGLANI 367 

51 MTECH/MSD/2024/0240 MR. JATIN AWASTHI 367 

52 MTECH/MSD/2024/0068 MR. SAURABH KUMAR SINGH 363 

53 MTECH/MSD/2024/0505 MR. APURV MILIND UMARANI 359 

54 MTECH/MSD/2024/0595 MR. AAKASH RAMDAS GADHE 359 

55 MTECH/MSD/2024/0598 MR. VIPIN SINGH RATHORE 359 

56 MTECH/MSD/2024/0393 MR. MADIVALAYYA 359 

57 MTECH/MSD/2024/0253 MR. ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH 357 

58 MTECH/MSD/2024/0310 MR. INDRAJEET KUMAR 355 

59 MTECH/MSD/2024/0606 MR. MANAV BHAVESHKUMAR KHATRI 355 

 OBC 

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0589 MR. DIGESH NAGINBHAI TANDEL 604 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0326 MR. RAGHVENDRA LODHI 596 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0206 MR. GEDDA HAREESH 592 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0539 MR. SHIVAM VERMA 588 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0060 MR. MAHARAJ KUMAR 588 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0527 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 584 



7 MTECH/MSD/2024/0413 MS. BHANU CHANDRIKA ITAMSETTY 563 

8 MTECH/MSD/2024/0441 MR. TYAGI SURAJKUMAR UMESHPRASAD 563 

9 MTECH/MSD/2024/0564 MR. KISHORE C 559 

10 MTECH/MSD/2024/0408 MR. SANJAY REWAD 559 

11 MTECH/MSD/2024/0232 MR. SIDDHARTHA SOUMYADARSHEE BARIK 555 

12 MTECH/MSD/2024/0142 MR. MOHD MASOOD 555 

13 MTECH/MSD/2024/0480 MR. TANAY DEORAO DHAWAS 551 

14 MTECH/MSD/2024/0518 MR. ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 551 

15 MTECH/MSD/2024/0620 MR. DEEPAK MAURYA 551 

16 MTECH/MSD/2024/0566 MS. DIVYA JYOTI 547 

17 MTECH/MSD/2024/0498 MR. VIKAS KUMAR 547 

18 MTECH/MSD/2024/0371 MR. RAHUL GUPTA 543 

19 MTECH/MSD/2024/0086 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR ANEGONDI 539 

20 MTECH/MSD/2024/0320 MS. GANGIREDDY ROHITHA 539 

21 MTECH/MSD/2024/0476 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 539 

22 MTECH/MSD/2024/0337 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 

23 MTECH/MSD/2024/0214 MR. PANAPANA SEKHAR 530 

24 MTECH/MSD/2024/0116 MR. AJAY PRAJAPATI 530 

25 MTECH/MSD/2024/0301 MR. MAJJI NUTANA SATEESH 522 

26 MTECH/MSD/2024/0169 MR. RUPESH KUMAR 522 

27 MTECH/MSD/2024/0543 MR. ZULKIFLE ANWAR 522 

28 MTECH/MSD/2024/0143 MR. BHASKAR YADAV 518 

29 MTECH/MSD/2024/0448 MR. KETAN KUMAR RAY 518 

30 MTECH/MSD/2024/0464 MR. KETAN KUMAR RAY 518 

31 MTECH/MSD/2024/0626 MR. ANEM SATYA PRASANNA SAINATH 514 

32 MTECH/MSD/2024/0392 MR. AJIT KUMAR 514 

33 MTECH/MSD/2024/0250 MR. KASHISH KUMAR 506 

34 MTECH/MSD/2024/0313 MR. SIVASANKARAN S 506 

35 MTECH/MSD/2024/0330 MR. KABIN G V 502 

36 MTECH/MSD/2024/0317 MS. ANU YADAV 502 

37 MTECH/MSD/2024/0482 MR. ABHISHEK SHARMA 502 

38 MTECH/MSD/2024/0064 MR. MIDATHANA UJVAL 498 

39 MTECH/MSD/2024/0520 MR. SUDHANSHU YADAV 498 

40 MTECH/MSD/2024/0302 MR. KULDEEP KUMAR 498 

41 MTECH/MSD/2024/0166 MR. ANKAN AMAN 498 

42 MTECH/MSD/2024/0151 MR. RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 496 

43 MTECH/MSD/2024/0137 MR. SUJEET KUMAR 494 

44 MTECH/MSD/2024/0489 MR. NEERAJ KUMAR 494 

45 MTECH/MSD/2024/0029 MR. V PRATHESH KUMAR 486 

46 MTECH/MSD/2024/0444 MR. V PRATHEESHKUMAR 486 

47 MTECH/MSD/2024/0502 MR. V PRATHEESHKUMAR 486 

48 MTECH/MSD/2024/0508 MR. CHIKKAVARAPU VIKAS CHANDRA 486 

49 MTECH/MSD/2024/0427 MR. CHOLLANGI BHAVANIPRASAD 486 

50 MTECH/MSD/2024/0056 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 486 

51 MTECH/MSD/2024/0572 MR. MD WASIM JAFAR 486 



52 MTECH/MSD/2024/0504 MR. ASHISH RANJAN 486 

53 MTECH/MSD/2024/0630 MR. RITESH LALU PATIL 481 

54 MTECH/MSD/2024/0201 MR. PLABON BORUAH 481 

55 MTECH/MSD/2024/0212 MR. SUMIT KUMAR 481 

56 MTECH/MSD/2024/0535 MR. SURYANSH YADAV 481 

57 MTECH/MSD/2024/0196 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 478 

58 MTECH/MSD/2024/0576 MS. PALLAVI VERMA 477 

59 MTECH/MSD/2024/0364 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR 477 

60 MTECH/MSD/2024/0148 MS. PRANEETHA DINESH 473 

61 MTECH/MSD/2024/0154 MR. SHUBHAM 473 

62 MTECH/MSD/2024/0588 MR. ANURAG GUPTA 469 

63 MTECH/MSD/2024/0592 MR. PRANAV DEEPAK JICHKAR 465 

64 MTECH/MSD/2024/0424 MR. VISHNUPRASAD C K 461 

65 MTECH/MSD/2024/0485 MR. ASHUTOSH RAJENDRA DHAKULKAR 457 

66 MTECH/MSD/2024/0010 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

67 MTECH/MSD/2024/0228 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 453 

68 MTECH/MSD/2024/0580 MR. AANANDA VISHNU V 453 

69 MTECH/MSD/2024/0500 MR. MUKESH KUMAR YADAV 453 

70 MTECH/MSD/2024/0021 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

71 MTECH/MSD/2024/0159 MR. YASH GOPALRAO CHIKHALKAR 453 

72 MTECH/MSD/2024/0456 MR. SARVESH PAL 453 

73 MTECH/MSD/2024/0044 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 453 

74 MTECH/MSD/2024/0553 MR. ROHIT RAJ 449 

75 MTECH/MSD/2024/0559 MR. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY H D 445 

76 MTECH/MSD/2024/0344 MR. PULICHARLA HEMANTH 445 

77 MTECH/MSD/2024/0590 MR. JEETENDRA LODHI 445 

78 MTECH/MSD/2024/0534 MR. PATARE KUNAL ANIL 445 

79 MTECH/MSD/2024/0529 MR. PATARE KUNAL ANIL 445 

80 MTECH/MSD/2024/0216 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

81 MTECH/MSD/2024/0004 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

82 MTECH/MSD/2024/0345 MR. MD ZAFAR ALAM 441 

83 MTECH/MSD/2024/0346 MR. VUTTI VENKATA MANJUNATH 437 

84 MTECH/MSD/2024/0309 MR. DASAROJU VINEETHKUMAR 437 

85 MTECH/MSD/2024/0351 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 437 

86 MTECH/MSD/2024/0132 MR. SHIRBHATE SUYASH DEVIDAS 437 

87 MTECH/MSD/2024/0625 MR. JAVID JAINUDDIN MULANI 432 

88 MTECH/MSD/2024/0223 MR. MD AMAAN 432 

89 MTECH/MSD/2024/0458 MR. NAMAN KUMAR YADAV 432 

90 MTECH/MSD/2024/0139 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 432 

91 MTECH/MSD/2024/0469 MR. SUVENDU SHEKHAR BEHERA 432 

92 MTECH/MSD/2024/0608 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 429 

93 MTECH/MSD/2024/0113 MR. BHOLA KUMAR YADAV 428 

94 MTECH/MSD/2024/0331 MR. AYUSH YADAV 428 

95 MTECH/MSD/2024/0465 MR. ATHARV BHIKU ANANDRAO 424 

96 MTECH/MSD/2024/0218 MR. YASEEN MUHAMMED AFSAL 420 



97 MTECH/MSD/2024/0511 MR. SAURABH VERMA 420 

98 MTECH/MSD/2024/0295 MR. SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV 420 

99 MTECH/MSD/2024/0341 MS. ANISHA BHARTI 418 

100 MTECH/MSD/2024/0095 MR. DEVESH MANDAN 418 

101 MTECH/MSD/2024/0175 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

102 MTECH/MSD/2024/0365 MR. MOHD ZAIS FAROOQUIE 416 

103 MTECH/MSD/2024/0530 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 

104 MTECH/MSD/2024/0417 MR. AMAN KUMAR 416 

105 MTECH/MSD/2024/0101 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 416 

106 MTECH/MSD/2024/0492 MR. MERAJ ANSARI 416 

107 MTECH/MSD/2024/0015 MR. SABA KHANAM 412 

108 MTECH/MSD/2024/0455 MR. MONU KUMAR 412 

109 MTECH/MSD/2024/0619 MR. MD SAQUIB ALAM 412 

110 MTECH/MSD/2024/0249 MS. MYLPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

111 MTECH/MSD/2024/0234 MR. KANDI HARISH 408 

112 MTECH/MSD/2024/0388 MR. KUMAR HARSH 408 

113 MTECH/MSD/2024/0158 MR. ANKIT RAJ 408 

114 MTECH/MSD/2024/0617 MR. ARSAVELLI RENUPRASAD 404 

115 MTECH/MSD/2024/0229 MR. ADITYA SINGH 404 

116 MTECH/MSD/2024/0128 MR. ASHISH KUMAR 404 

117 MTECH/MSD/2024/0560 MR. BUDUMURU DILEEP KUMAR 402 

118 MTECH/MSD/2024/0574 MR. THIYAGHU M 400 

119 MTECH/MSD/2024/0430 MR. VENKATESH BAMMIDI 400 

120 MTECH/MSD/2024/0431 MR. DODDI SATYA PRASAD 400 

121 MTECH/MSD/2024/0380 MR. RISHABH KUMAR 400 

122 MTECH/MSD/2024/0209 MR. PRAVEEN JALAMURI 400 

123 MTECH/MSD/2024/0552 MR. JITENDRA SANKHALA 396 

124 MTECH/MSD/2024/0597 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 396 

125 MTECH/MSD/2024/0079 MR. RAHUL SAHU 396 

126 MTECH/MSD/2024/0383 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

127 MTECH/MSD/2024/0275 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

128 MTECH/MSD/2024/0336 MR. RAJAT ANIL SHEMBEKAR 392 

129 MTECH/MSD/2024/0066 MR. VICKY KUMAR 392 

130 MTECH/MSD/2024/0454 MR. KAUSTUBH KRISHNA LOKARE 392 

131 MTECH/MSD/2024/0084 MR. ALOK KUSHWAHA 388 

132 MTECH/MSD/2024/0252 MR. SADDAM ANSARI 388 

133 MTECH/MSD/2024/0047 MS. PATNALA SRI HARSHITA 383 

134 MTECH/MSD/2024/0065 MR. SURAJ PRAKASH 383 

135 MTECH/MSD/2024/0634 MR. SHASHI KANT 383 

136 MTECH/MSD/2024/0451 MR. NIKHIL PAL 383 

137 MTECH/MSD/2024/0610 MR. PABBU BHANUPRAKASH GOUD 380 

138 MTECH/MSD/2024/0548 MS. ANAMIKA ANIL C 379 

139 MTECH/MSD/2024/0404 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 

140 MTECH/MSD/2024/0396 MR. SANTOSH PRASAD 379 

141 MTECH/MSD/2024/0267 MR. OMKAR BANDERAO PARIT 379 



142 MTECH/MSD/2024/0565 MR. ABDUL BASITH M 379 

143 MTECH/MSD/2024/0124 MR. KISHORE CHANDRA BEHERA 379 

144 MTECH/MSD/2024/0429 
MS. MATHURTHI VERNI VENKATA 
SUCHITHRA 

376 

145 MTECH/MSD/2024/0389 MR. DHAMOTHARAN P 375 

146 MTECH/MSD/2024/0495 MR. KAPIL SANJAYBHAI KHARVA 375 

147 MTECH/MSD/2024/0268 MR. RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI 375 

148 MTECH/MSD/2024/0172 MR. RAKESH KUMAR SHAH 371 

149 MTECH/MSD/2024/0233 MR. PRASANN NIRANJAN 371 

150 MTECH/MSD/2024/0631 MR. AJAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY 371 

151 MTECH/MSD/2024/0163 MR. SAURAV KUMAR 368 

152 MTECH/MSD/2024/0119 MR. PUDI JASWANTH 367 

153 MTECH/MSD/2024/0375 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

154 MTECH/MSD/2024/0400 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

155 MTECH/MSD/2024/0123 MR. NILESH KUMAR 367 

156 MTECH/MSD/2024/0354 MR. ANMOL SINGH 363 

157 MTECH/MSD/2024/0397 MR. PRAJAPATI KRUSHIL RASIKBHAI 362 

158 MTECH/MSD/2024/0405 MR. TARUN KUMAR BEHERA 359 

159 MTECH/MSD/2024/0099 MR. VISHWAJEET BHARTI 359 

160 MTECH/MSD/2024/0481 MR. SAURABH RANJAN 359 

161 MTECH/MSD/2024/0003 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 357 

162 MTECH/MSD/2024/0114 MR. MAHAMMAD SALEEM 355 

163 MTECH/MSD/2024/0160 MR. ANAND MOHAN DEO 355 

164 MTECH/MSD/2024/0306 MR. JAYKRISHNA KUMAR 355 

165 MTECH/MSD/2024/0304 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 351 

166 MTECH/MSD/2024/0298 MR. VIKAS YADAV 351 

167 MTECH/MSD/2024/0555 MR. DEBASHREE DEBADUTTA PRAMANIK 351 

168 MTECH/MSD/2024/0373 MR. SINAYA NAIK 347 

169 MTECH/MSD/2024/0357 MR. ASHOK KUMAR 347 

170 MTECH/MSD/2024/0557 MR. ADARSH PATEL 347 

171 MTECH/MSD/2024/0162 MR. UDAY SINGH BAGHEL 343 

172 MTECH/MSD/2024/0007 MR. RISHAV KUMAR 343 

173 MTECH/MSD/2024/0008 MR. RISHAV KUMAR 343 

174 MTECH/MSD/2024/0073 MR. BONI SADGURUNAG KAUSHIK 339 

175 MTECH/MSD/2024/0107 MR. BONI SADGURUNAG KAUSHIK 339 

176 MTECH/MSD/2024/0237 MR. NITHIN R 339 

177 MTECH/MSD/2024/0604 MR. ANIKET BHOI 330 

178 MTECH/MSD/2024/0156 MR. DASARI SRIKANTH 326 

179 MTECH/MSD/2024/0328 MR. PRIYANSU KUMAR 326 

180 MTECH/MSD/2024/0540 MR. RANJAN KUMAR GUPTA 326 

181 MTECH/MSD/2024/0362 MR. MD WAQAR MANSOOR 326 

182 MTECH/MSD/2024/0224 MR. DINESH D 322 

183 MTECH/MSD/2024/0374 MR. HAREKRUSHNA PRADHAN 322 

184 MTECH/MSD/2024/0602 MR. PRASHANT UTTAM 322 

185 MTECH/MSD/2024/0583 MR. VIJAYA BABU ARATLAKOTA 319 



186 MTECH/MSD/2024/0286 MS. KUSUM SINHA 318 

187 MTECH/MSD/2024/0199 MS. AYUSHI VERMA 318 

188 MTECH/MSD/2024/0025 MR. RAHUL RANJAN 318 

189 MTECH/MSD/2024/0369 MR. MOHIT 318 

SC 

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0299 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR DAS 498 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0231 MR. DHARAMVEER KUMAR 469 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0612 MR. ANIKET BHARAT WAGH 449 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0334 MR. ABHISHEK RATHI 445 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0027 MR. TRINANJAN MANDAL 420 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0097 MR. K CHANDRASHEKHAR 416 

7 MTECH/MSD/2024/0100 MR. AJIT KUMAR 412 

8 MTECH/MSD/2024/0296 MR. TOYASH KUMAR 396 

9 MTECH/MSD/2024/0639 MR. ATISH KUMAR 395 

10 MTECH/MSD/2024/0335 MR. PALLE DANIES PRESENCE 388 

11 MTECH/MSD/2024/0192 MR. JAY PASSI 383 

12 MTECH/MSD/2024/0487 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

13 MTECH/MSD/2024/0039 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

14 MTECH/MSD/2024/0437 MR. DEEPAK 375 

15 MTECH/MSD/2024/0091 MR. NISHI BHARTI 371 

16 MTECH/MSD/2024/0323 MR. AKASH NARAYAN DURYODHAN 371 

17 MTECH/MSD/2024/0343 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

18 MTECH/MSD/2024/0449 MR. AMAN KUMAR 361 

19 MTECH/MSD/2024/0205 MR. KANUMURI RAMESH BABU 359 

20 MTECH/MSD/2024/0045 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355 

21 MTECH/MSD/2024/0184 MR. SOUVICK MONDAL 355 

22 MTECH/MSD/2024/0570 MR. VANDAN KAILAS CHAVAN 355 

23 MTECH/MSD/2024/0312 MR. VANMORE HEMANT DHONDIRAM 347 

24 MTECH/MSD/2024/0475 MR. SUSHANT KUMAR 347 

25 MTECH/MSD/2024/0532 MR. DEEPANSHU RAJ 343 

26 MTECH/MSD/2024/0246 MR. MAYANK GAUTAM 343 

27 MTECH/MSD/2024/0401 MR. RANJAN KUMAR 343 

28 MTECH/MSD/2024/0526 MR. NAVEEN ANURAGI 339 

29 MTECH/MSD/2024/0289 MR. ATUL SANDEEP SOMKUWAR 339 

30 MTECH/MSD/2024/0200 MR. DEVENDRA SINGH GAUTAM 334 

31 MTECH/MSD/2024/0134 MS. PRAGYA SINGH 330 

32 MTECH/MSD/2024/0202 MS. PRAGYA SINGH 330 

33 MTECH/MSD/2024/0409 MR. TELORE KETAN KAILAS 326 

34 MTECH/MSD/2024/0594 MR. HARSH PRATAP SINGH 322 

35 MTECH/MSD/2024/0496 MR. ANURAAG SINGH 318 

36 MTECH/MSD/2024/0046 MR. SHIRSHENDU SARKAR 315 

37 MTECH/MSD/2024/0635 MR. SIDDHARTH NIRMAL KUMAR 314 

38 MTECH/MSD/2024/0103 MR. SUNNY KUMAR 314 

39 MTECH/MSD/2024/0190 MR. ANURAG KUMAR 314 

40 MTECH/MSD/2024/0339 MR. ABHISHEK CHANDRA 314 



41 MTECH/MSD/2024/0403 MR. AERURU SAI RUPESH 310 

42 MTECH/MSD/2024/0390 MR. VINAYAK SHANKAR VANJARE 310 

43 MTECH/MSD/2024/0198 MR. BRIJ BHUSHAN 310 

44 MTECH/MSD/2024/0536 MR. TADIKAMALLA VARUN DEEPAK 306 

45 MTECH/MSD/2024/0074 MR. SIDDHANT TUPSAKHARE 306 

46 MTECH/MSD/2024/0054 MR. SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL 306 

47 MTECH/MSD/2024/0082 MS. SIBANI DIGAL 302 

48 MTECH/MSD/2024/0146 MR. KUKKALA PRASAD 302 

49 MTECH/MSD/2024/0281 MR. RAJU KUMAR RAM 302 

50 MTECH/MSD/2024/0264 MR. SONU 298 

51 MTECH/MSD/2024/0168 MR. RITESH RAJ 298 

52 MTECH/MSD/2024/0263 MR. ANIL KUMAR 298 

53 MTECH/MSD/2024/0366 MR. AKASH 296 

54 MTECH/MSD/2024/0547 MR. KAMI VENKATA TEJA 294 

55 MTECH/MSD/2024/0110 MR. BUSAKALA VAMSI KRISHNA 294 

56 MTECH/MSD/2024/0621 MR. CHIRAG 292 

57 MTECH/MSD/2024/0038 MR. ARUP KUMAR BEHERA 290 

58 MTECH/MSD/2024/0161 MR. K VARDHRAJAN 289 

59 MTECH/MSD/2024/0581 MR. LAKSHMI MUKESH KUMAR SAVALA 285 

60 MTECH/MSD/2024/0014 MR. SAMRAT BISWAS 285 

61 MTECH/MSD/2024/0269 MR. MOGILICHENDU BHAVANESH 285 

62 MTECH/MSD/2024/0641 MR. SARTHAK KUMAR 285 

63 MTECH/MSD/2024/0446 MR. PARTHAPRATIM GHORAI 285 

64 MTECH/MSD/2024/0445 MR. PORUSH KUMAR 285 

65 MTECH/MSD/2024/0093 MR. AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 281 

66 MTECH/MSD/2024/0477 MR. SANJOY MONDAL 281 

67 MTECH/MSD/2024/0382 MR. TAPASH DAS 281 

68 MTECH/MSD/2024/0542 MR. RAVINDRA KOSLE 281 

69 MTECH/MSD/2024/0182 MR. MARVADI ROHITH 279 

70 MTECH/MSD/2024/0092 MS. NEELAM SUMAN 277 

71 MTECH/MSD/2024/0549 MR. PAKA JOTHSREE SWAROOP 277 

72 MTECH/MSD/2024/0254 MR. NAYAN PRAKASH 277 

73 MTECH/MSD/2024/0055 MS. ADDEPALLI DAISY SINDHURA 273 

74 MTECH/MSD/2024/0230 MR. VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD 273 

75 MTECH/MSD/2024/0318 MR. KUCHIPUDI AKSHAY 273 

76 MTECH/MSD/2024/0006 MR. ANUPAMA 273 

77 MTECH/MSD/2024/0484 MR. NAVEEN S 273 

78 MTECH/MSD/2024/0293 MR. SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR SURWADE 273 

79 MTECH/MSD/2024/0586 MR. NEELENDRA PRATAP SINGH 273 

80 MTECH/MSD/2024/0129 MR. KRUNAL SHAILESH SAIJARE 273 

81 MTECH/MSD/2024/0600 MR. TUSHAR RAJENDRA PAWAR 273 

82 MTECH/MSD/2024/0153 MR. BHASKAR BHARATI 273 

83 MTECH/MSD/2024/0491 MR. THATIKONDA MADHU 269 

84 MTECH/MSD/2024/0030 MR. MAHENDRALAL BEHERA 269 

85 MTECH/MSD/2024/0332 MR. MANI SURYA BODDEAPLLI 269 



86 MTECH/MSD/2024/0213 MR. SONU KUMAR DAS 269 

87 MTECH/MSD/2024/0433 MR. TANMAY LONAREY 266 

88 MTECH/MSD/2024/0516 MR. JALADI RACHITH ADITHYA 265 

89 MTECH/MSD/2024/0546 MR. BASANTA KUMAR PANDIT 265 

90 MTECH/MSD/2024/0081 MS. SAKSHI MADHUKAR MANGLE 265 

91 MTECH/MSD/2024/0442 MR. AADARSH ROSE 265 

92 MTECH/MSD/2024/0258 MR. AKLESH KUMAR 261 

93 MTECH/MSD/2024/0616 MS. RINKI RANI 261 

94 MTECH/MSD/2024/0319 MR. TUSHAR KANTA MAHALING 261 

95 MTECH/MSD/2024/0035 MR. SANKAR HARIJAN 260 

96 MTECH/MSD/2024/0524 MR. SONU KUMAR 258 

97 MTECH/MSD/2024/0133 MR. HARI VAISHNAV DEVA L 257 

98 MTECH/MSD/2024/0070 MR. RAJ ROY 257 

99 MTECH/MSD/2024/0102 MR. SATISH KAMALASHANAKAR JAISWAR 257 

100 MTECH/MSD/2024/0187 MR. YASH PRAKASH MAYANK 253 

101 MTECH/MSD/2024/0048 MR. SAMBIT SAMAL 253 

102 MTECH/MSD/2024/0059 MR. AASHRITH SHANKAR J 249 

103 MTECH/MSD/2024/0157 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 249 

104 MTECH/MSD/2024/0472 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 249 

105 MTECH/MSD/2024/0197 MR. SOURAV RAJ 249 

106 MTECH/MSD/2024/0443 MR. MULUKALA CHANAKYA SHASHI 245 

107 MTECH/MSD/2024/0178 MR. ANURAG ANAND 245 

108 MTECH/MSD/2024/0609 MR. CHIRAG P 245 

109 MTECH/MSD/2024/0618 MR. CHIRAG P 245 

110 MTECH/MSD/2024/0478 MS. KALAVA SHRIYA 241 

111 MTECH/MSD/2024/0057 MR. SUBHADIP MANDAL 241 

112 MTECH/MSD/2024/0067 MR. ANKIT PRATAP SINGH 241 

113 MTECH/MSD/2024/0136 MR. SAURAV PATKOTWAR 241 

114 MTECH/MSD/2024/0278 MR. CHITTIMALLA UMESH CHANDRA 236 

115 MTECH/MSD/2024/0219 MR. GAJENDRA BARWAL 236 

116 MTECH/MSD/2024/0636 MR. PRAMOD DILIPRAO SOMKUWARLP 236 

ST 

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0211 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD NAIK 371 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0462 MR. RAHUL DORAI 367 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0176 MR. PRIYANSHU NETI 363 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0308 MR. SUNIL SINGH 347 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0515 MS. ARAJU SURESH GEDAM 330 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0488 MR. CHAITANYA PRASAD TUDU 330 

7 MTECH/MSD/2024/0561 MR. ASHISH LAKRA 318 

8 MTECH/MSD/2024/0149 MR. CHIRAYU KARIYAPPA WALMIKI 314 

9 MTECH/MSD/2024/0033 MR. MALOTHU KIRANKUMAR 302 

10 MTECH/MSD/2024/0395 MR. KOMATI CHINNODU DORA 298 

11 MTECH/MSD/2024/0523 MR. VINOD KUMAR SINGH 298 

12 MTECH/MSD/2024/0173 MR. MALOTHU CHANDRASHEKAR 294 

13 MTECH/MSD/2024/0273 MR. BADAVATH MALLESH 290 



14 MTECH/MSD/2024/0398 MR. CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH 290 

15 MTECH/MSD/2024/0379 MR. NITESH TOMAR 290 

16 MTECH/MSD/2024/0377 MR. NITESH TOMAR 290 

17 MTECH/MSD/2024/0194 MR. MERCIAN BECK 289 

18 MTECH/MSD/2024/0191 MR. GANGAVATH SURESH 285 

19 MTECH/MSD/2024/0562 MR. SANDEEP SINGRAM 285 

20 MTECH/MSD/2024/0601 MR. UDYAN TUDU 281 

21 MTECH/MSD/2024/0628 MR. ANIRUDDH KERKETTA 277 

22 MTECH/MSD/2024/0115 MR. ANUJ ROHIT DADEL 273 

23 MTECH/MSD/2024/0036 MR. BHUKYA ANIL 265 

24 MTECH/MSD/2024/0189 MR. BELLUKOLA SAI CHARAN 261 

25 MTECH/MSD/2024/0028 MR. HARSHIT MARSKOLE 253 

26 MTECH/MSD/2024/0507 MR. ANIMESH KERKETTA 245 

27 MTECH/MSD/2024/0528 MR. KETHAVATH GANESH 236 

28 MTECH/MSD/2024/0242 MR. DHARMASOTHU HEMANTH 236 

29 MTECH/MSD/2024/0049 MR. UYYALA SHANMUKHA CHANDRA TEJA 236 

30 MTECH/MSD/2024/0463 MR. SRIKANT HANSDAH 236 

31 MTECH/MSD/2024/0416 MR. BOJJAGANI AJAY 236 

PWD 

1 MTECH/MSD/2024/0123 MR. NILESH KUMAR 367 (OBC) 

2 MTECH/MSD/2024/0045 MR. MANISH KUMAR VERMA 355 (SC) 

3 MTECH/MSD/2024/0077 MR. ADHUITH KRISHNA JITHENDRA 351 (GEN) 

4 MTECH/MSD/2024/0633 MR. ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 273 (GEN) 

5 MTECH/MSD/2024/0509 MR. NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 249 (EWS) 

6 MTECH/MSD/2024/0131 MR. LINGAYAT RAKESH SHIVAKUMAR 236 (GEN) 

 

 


